CAMPIONE TRIESTINO MASCHILE
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CAMPIONESSA TRIESTINA FEMMINILE
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Messidoro Michele
Toffolutti Piero
Bicocchi Tommaso
Cornachin Stefano
Rozic Enrico
Duimovich Pietro
Toffolutti Giacomo
Cesca Andrea
Marchesi Filippo
Orsingher Marco
Romanelli Manlio

Craievich Andrea
Andreassich Elisa
Faiman Silvia

Belli Giulia

Perti Meri

Spadaro Rebecca
Planchensteiner Sandra
Crociato Sara

Pizzioli Giulia

GIOVANE PROMESSA MASCHILE
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Bordon Erik

Kerpan Nikola
Piscanec Alessandro
Sedmak Luka

Gregori Luca

Sergi Sergas Francesco
Brusatin Matteo

GIOVANE PROMESSA FEMMINILE
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Mase Giorgia

Kalc Petra

Bellafontana Petra
Maghetti Maria Vittoria
Santarsiero Sofia

Del Latte Gaia

1.11.69
1.13.23
1.13.52
1.14.23
1.14.89
1.16.69
1.17.23
1.17.24
1.17.55
1.18.19
1.20.43

1.14.60
1.15.74
1.17.94
1.19.40
1.20.64
1.23.32
1.23.56
1.23.96
1.25.24

1.15.48
1.16.73
1.17.56
1.18.63
1.19.35
1.19.36
1.19.89

1.18.50
1.19.50
1.21.98
1.22.28
1.23.94
1.24.05



